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67405936000173 PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C1P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 20/20 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 104780 22/01/2020 22/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC1P1M0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 82280 23/01/2020 23/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C1P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 71280 01/01/2020 01/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC1PYM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 80990 23/01/2020 23/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C1WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 70680 01/01/2020 01/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C1M7M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 20/20 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 104780 22/01/2020 22/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A027N9M6OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 77680 30/01/2020 30/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A027P1M0OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 77280 30/01/2020 30/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FECM55A023WPP0OLFR 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70680 01/01/2020 01/07/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70990 16/03/2020 04/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70990 16/03/2020 04/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHKX655UMD0WPP035FXDD04ME08 BOXER BUSINESS L3H2 13 m³ 130 1997 03 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 157590 01/04/2020 13/02/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0N9M6F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92680 01/01/2020 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70990 16/03/2020 04/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GCO6D0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 20/20 NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 117490 13/03/2020 06/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A027N9M6OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 77680 01/04/2020 30/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHKX655UMD0WPP035FXDD04ME08 BOXER BUSINESS L3H2 13 m³ 130 1997 03 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 157590 01/04/2020 13/02/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM559QC0N9M6F1FR 2008 M GRIFFE 1.6 AUT 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 92680 01/01/2020 01/05/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC555P454WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70990 16/03/2020 04/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GCO6D0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 20/20 NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 117490 13/03/2020 06/03/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM55A027N9M6OMFR 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 77680 01/04/2020 30/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM559Q27P1M0OMFR 208 GRIFFE BUSINESS 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 69990 01/02/2020 01/02/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC19VM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 87880 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC1ZRM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 87880 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC1ZRM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK BUSINESS 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 69990 23/01/2020 23/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC1ZRM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 87880 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C1PYM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 108990 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC19VM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK BUSINESS 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 69990 23/01/2020 23/01/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559QC1WPP0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 87280 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5HECM559Q27ZRM0OMFR 208 GRIFFE BUSINESS 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 69990 01/02/2020 01/02/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97180 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 110680 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C1M7M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 79280 02/06/2020 05/05/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0QBM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 78000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0QBM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 70000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 2020-09-03 2020-08-26
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C29VM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84280 2020-09-02 2020-09-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0D0N9M6QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 198780 2020-09-02 2020-08-04
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C19VM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 2020-08-04 2020-07-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84280 2020-09-02 2020-09-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0QBM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 74000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88D2WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 20/21 115 1560 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 133790 2020-09-02 2020-08-04
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GKZ6GC88D2WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS VITRE 20/21 115 1560 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 138290 2020-09-02 2020-08-28
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98980 2020-08-04 2020-07-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0N9M6ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 78000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PIMA5FCG555A027P1M0OLFR 208 ACTIVE 1.2 20/20 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 64080 2020-06-02 2020-04-01
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2ZRM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84280 2020-09-02 2020-09-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0D0F4M0QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 197780 2020-09-02 2020-08-04
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2F4M0QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 2020-09-03 2020-08-26
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 2020-08-04 2020-07-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 2020-08-04 2020-07-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 2020-09-02 2020-08-03
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP7CMPKNMGCA0D2N9M6QRFXAN01JD20MO02OK02WABEZV17 5008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 224380 2020-07-27 2020-05-05
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB09VM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 70000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0ZRM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 74000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0N9M6AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 70000 2020-08-11 2020-08-11
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC5559S54WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 20/20 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 83190 2020-08-04 2020-07-02
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0ZRM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 96880 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB09VM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0ZRM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 91380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYHKNMGCA0D0N9M6QRFXOK02 3008 ALLURE THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 198780 02/09/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 74990 08/09/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0QBM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 82490 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84280 02/09/2020 02/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0N9M6AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 74990 08/09/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0WPP0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 82490 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 76880 08/09/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0ZRM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB09VM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 96880 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2F4M0QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 03/09/2020 26/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0QBM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 94990 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B09VM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 91380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0QBM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 89490 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D29VM0QRFXOK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 03/09/2020 26/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98980 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0F4M0QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0QBM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 82490 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 03/09/2020 26/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2ZRM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 84280 02/09/2020 02/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0N9M6ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 91380 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 83680 02/09/2020 02/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0N9M6ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 96880 08/09/2020 11/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B09VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 76880 08/09/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM559QC1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT InConcert 20/20 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 112590 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2PYM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 82990 02/09/2020 02/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98980 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GKZ6GC88E0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS VITRE 20/21 115 1560 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 142490 02/10/2020 30/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM559QC19VM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT InConcert 20/20 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 112590 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC5559S54WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 20/20 122 1587 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 83190 04/08/2020 02/07/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C2WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 83680 02/09/2020 02/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC2WPP0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 95680 04/11/2020 01/10/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0QBM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHECM55A0C1M7M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 98580 01/10/2020 04/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB0ZRM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 86380 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0N9M6ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 77990 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 79880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B0ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 79880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC2P1M0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 96280 04/11/2020 01/10/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD09VM0QRFXOK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0N9M6ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0ZRM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB09VM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC2PYM0ETFRRP06 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 94990 04/11/2020 01/10/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0F3M5QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 212190 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGC9QD0F4M0QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 02/09/2020 03/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B09VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 79880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2F3M5QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 213980 03/09/2020 26/08/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C2N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 20/21 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 118180 04/11/2020 22/10/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYPKNMGCA0D2N9M6QRFXJD20OK02WABEZV17 3008 GRIFFE PACK THP AT 20/20 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 214980 03/09/2020 26/08/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGC9QB09VM0AHFTOK01 NEW 208 ACTIVE PACK 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 86380 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0ZRM0ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB0N9M6ASFTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 97880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
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PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB0ZRM0AHFTWLS4 NEW 208 LIKE PACK 1.6 MT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 75880 04/11/2020 04/11/2020
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B0QBM0ASFT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 20/21 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2020 2020 RO 92880 04/11/2020 08/09/2020
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